NuCyl & NuCyl AIR
Unvented Cylinders Product Guide
SERVICE  |  AVAILABILITY  |  QUALITY  |  PERFORMANCE  |  RELIABILITY
OUR AIM IS TO PROVIDE THE BEST QUALITY AND VALUE HOT
WATER STORAGE PRODUCTS AND TO CONSIDERABLY EXCEED
OUR CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS BY PROVIDING  MARKET
LEADING SERVICE LEVELS IN ALL AREAS OF  OUR BUSINESS.
S E R V I C E  |  AVA I L A B I L I T Y  |  Q U A L I T Y  |  P E R F O R M A N C E  |  R E L I A B I L I T Y

Capacity
 (L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120 L NUDIR0120 165352 120 23 143 945 545 2 1.06 44 C
150 L NUDIR0150 165351 150 26 176 1130 545 2 1.22 51 C
180 L NUDIR0180 165350 180 30 200 1314 545 2 1.40 56 C
200 L NUDIR0200 165349 200 34 234 1444 545 2 1.44 60 C
250 L NUDIR0250 165348 250 37 287 1752 545 2 1.75 73 C
300 L NUDIR0300 165347 300 43 343 1975 545 2 2.04 85 C
NuCyl Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil
Rating
KW
Reheat
Time (mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120 L NUIND0120 165320 120 25 145 945 545 17.76 17 1 1.06 44 B
150 L NUIND0150 165319 150 28 178 1130 545 18.25 21 1 1.22 51 B
180 L NUIND0180 165318 180 32 202 1314 545 19.35 27 1 1.40 58 B
200 L NUIND0200 165316 200 35 235 1444 545 19.94 31 1 1.44 60 B
250 L NUIND0250 165315 250 41 391 1752 545 20.68 36 1 1.75 73 C
300 L NUIND0300 165314 300 45 345 1975 545 23.57 41 1 2.04 85 C
N
U
CYL
8

Capacity
 (L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L NUNDI0120 165346 120 23 143 1270 475 2 1.25 52 C
150L NUNDI0150 165345 150 27 177 1535 475 2 1.42 59 C
170L NUNDI0170 165343 170 31 201 1710 475 2 1.51 63 C
200L NUNDI0200 165342 200 35 235 1980 475 2 1.58 66 C
NuCyl Slimline Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Coil
Rating
KW
Reheat
Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L NUNIN0120 165341 120 25 145 1270 475 18.76 19 1 1.25 52 B
150L NUNIN0150 165340 150 29 179 1535 475 18.82 21 1 1.42 59 C
170L NUNIN0170 165339 170 33 203 1710 475 19.22 24 1 1.51 63 C
200L NUNIN0200 165338 200 37 237 1980 475 19.36 29 1 1.58 66 C
10
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
The first choice internal expansion unvented cylinder.
Designed for performance and reliability.

Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return Included
as standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L NADIR0120 165337 120 26 133 945 545 2 1.01 42 ✗ C
150L NADIR0150 165336 150 33 171 1130 545 2 1.20 50 ✗ C
180L NADIR0180 165335 180 38 197 1314 545 2 1.33 54 ✗ C
200L NADIR0200 165333 200 41 225 1444 545 2 1.39 58 ✓ C
250L NADIR0250 165332 250 46 281 1752 545 2 1.44 60 ✓ C
300L NADIR0300  165331  300 55 319 1975 545 2 1.80 75 ✓ C
NuCyl Air Indirect Unvented
Description
Product
Code

(mm)
Coil
Rating
KW
Reheat
Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L NAIND0120 165330 120 30 135 945 545 15.89 15 1 1.01 42 ✗ B
150L NAIND0150 165329 150 38 172 1130 545 17.76 18 1 1.20 50 ✗ B
180L NAIND0180 165328 180 42 197 1314 545 18.25 22 1 1.33 54 ✗ B
200L NAIND0200 165327 200 45 222 1444 545 19.35 26 1 1.39 58 ✓ B
250L NAIND0250 165326 250 51 281 1752 545 19.94 29 1 1.44 60 ✓ B
300L NAIND0300 165325 300 60 319 1975 545 20.68 35 1 1.80 75 ✓ C
12
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
We also have a slimline version of the NuCyl AIR for use when
space is at a premium. At only 475mm width the NuCyl AIR

(mm)
Coil
Rating
KW
Reheat
Time
(mins)
Immersion
heater(s)
Standing Heat Loss Secondary
Return
Included as
standard
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L NANIN0120 165324 120 30 134 1270 475 18.76 15 1 1.15 48 ✗ B
150L NANIN0150 165323 150 38 166 1535 475 18.82 17 1 1.37 57 ✗ C
170L NANIN0170 165322 170 42 188 1710 475 19.22 20 1 1.49 62 ✗ C
200L NANIN0200 165321 200 45 215 1980 475 19.36 27 1 1.61 67 ✓ C
14
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  www.ukcylinders.co.uk
All UK Cylinders products are designed to ensure
a problem free installation for our valued trade